

---

## Pachet consumabile echipamente de gradinarit

I.D.: 104363340

---

Data publicarii	15.10.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 597,80 RON - 597,80 RON

---

Descriere: 004003 / (24452) 00004007011 BUJIE NGK CMR6H - 2 BUC X 15,97 LEI = 31,94 LEI 003540 / (16539) 36390001840 ROLA LANT RS 325 - 62 DINTI X 2,18 LEI = 135,16 LEI 004524 / (3430) 56057724806 PILA 4.8 MM - 4 BUC X 8,4 LEI = 33,60 LEI 004448 / (33175) 00009302227 FIR NYLON STIHL 2.7MM 208M - 208 M X 0,58 LEI = 120,64 LEI 008229 / (80123) 07813198061 ULEI HP ULTRA 1L - 1 BUC X 116,80 LEI = 116,80 LEI 004276 / (3000) 40027102108 AUTOCUT 25-2 - 2 BUC X 79,83 LEI = 159,66 LEI mai putin

---